
Individuele deelname Avondaflossing
Hechtel 25.2.2022

K.O.L.

Jean BREDO
OLV Eifel
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 4280m
Tijd : 0:56:24 (13'11"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 0:37:49
2. Tino NIJST 0:41:25
3. Tim DILEN 0:43:30

1. 208 00:04:16 385m 11'05"/km
2. 210 00:01:07 00:05:23 79m 14'08"/km
3. 218 00:04:11 00:09:34 249m 16'48"/km
4. 214 00:02:34 00:12:08 266m 9'39"/km
5. 212 00:01:59 00:14:07 158m 12'33"/km
6. 186 00:03:29 00:17:36 231m 15'05"/km
7. 207 00:02:40 00:20:16 248m 10'45"/km
8. 202 00:04:26 00:24:42 284m 15'37"/km
9. 182 00:02:26 00:27:08 211m 11'32"/km

10. 197 00:03:18 00:30:26 188m 17'33"/km
11. 195 00:06:22 00:36:48 550m 11'35"/km
12. 187 00:03:21 00:40:09 141m 23'46"/km
13. 194 00:04:55 00:45:04 505m 9'44"/km
14. 192 00:01:42 00:46:46 129m 13'11"/km
15. 190 00:03:35 00:50:21 296m 12'06"/km
16. 185 00:05:04 00:55:25 282m 17'58"/km
17. 999 00:00:59 00:56:24 75m 13'07"/km
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